
  
   

 

भौितक अनुसंधान Ůयोगशाला 
Physical Research Laboratory   

(भारत सरकार, अंतįरƗ िवभाग की यूिनट) 
(A Unit of Dept. of Space, Govt. of India)  

नवरंगपुरा,  अहमदाबाद - 380009 
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 

 
  जेम िनिवदा सूचना 

GeM Tender Notice  
       
पीआरएल/Ţय/पीटी-31/24-25                                             िदनांक Date: 09-12-2024  
PRL/PURCHASE/PT-31/24-25 
  

िनदेशक, भौितक अनुसंधान Ůयोगशाला, अहमदाबाद िनɻिलİखत के िलए जेम (सरकारी ई-
माकő टɘेस) के माȯम से बोिलयां आमंिũत करते हœ। 
The Director, Physical Research Laboratory, Ahmedabad invites bids Bids through GeM 
(Government e-Marketplace) for the following.  
 
इǅुक िवŢेता जेम वेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in पर बोिलयाँ Ůˑुत कर सकते हœ। बोिलयाँ केवल 
जेम वेबसाइट के माȯम से ऑनलाइन Ůˑुत की जानी हœ। 
Interested vendors may refer the bids on GeM website https://gem.gov.in. The bids to 
be submitted online through the GeM website only. 
  

Ţ.सं. 
Sr. 
No   

बोली संƥा 
Bid No. 

मदो ंका िववरण 
Item Description 

िनयत ितिथ 
और समय 
Due Date 
and Time 

01  GEM/2024/B/5643960  ऑिÜटकल एÈसेसरȣज़ 
Optical Accessories  

17-12-2024 
को 10:00 

बजे 
02 GEM/2024/B/5664331  डायोड करंट सोस[ और टेàपरेचर 

कंĚोलर 
Diode Current Source and 
Temperature Controller 

26-12-2024 
को 15:00 

बजे 

03  GEM/2024/B/5641537  ͧसलोमीटर Lidar, बाउंĜी लेयर 
åयू एव ंÈलाउड åयू के साथ 
Ceilometer Lidar with 

Boundary Layer View and 
Cloud View  

17-12-2024 
को 10:00 

बजे 

04  GEM/2024/B/5626086  सीड लेज़र  
Seed Laser  

12-12-2024 
को 13:00 

बजे 

05  GEM/2024/B/5665178  Nd: Yag लेज़र ͧसèटम  
Nd: Yag Laser System  

03-01-2025 
को 11:00 

बजे 

06 GEM/2024/B/5665415  टȣ-शेप ऑिÜटकल टेबल 
T- Shape Optical Table 

03-01-2025 
को 09:00 

बजे 

07 GEM/2024/B/5671908  लेज़र @ 532nm  
Laser @ 532nm 

06-01-2025 
को 15:00 

बजे 
  

नोट: डाक/कूįरयर/ʩİƅगत ŝप से भेजे गए Ůˑावो ंपर िवचार नही ंिकया जाएगा। 
Note: Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 
 

रिज Ōːार, पी.आर.एल. 
Registrar, PRL                        

 


